Cl ass: 2 Cour se Code: 139 Branch Nane : MECH. REF. & AIR CONDI TI ONI NG Date : 21 MAR 2023

Institute Name: GOVT I TI RANJI T AVENUE, AMRI TSAR Exam : Nov/ 2022
S.No Registration No Nane Ms. Cbt . Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/ Marks) St at us
1 88218294219028 MANPREET S| NGH 552 44421 ( C/ 64 ) 44422 ( F140 )44423 ( C/ 18 )44424 ( C/32) PASS

44425 ( C/220)
Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE



C ass: 2
I nstitute Nane:

S.No Registration No

1

10

11

12

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

NOTE :

88218280519073

88218280519074

88218280519075

88218280519076

88218280519077

88218280519078

88218280519079

88218280519080

88218280519082

88218280519083

88218280519086

88218280519087

Cour se Code:
| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BATALA

Name
ANI KET JAREWAL

DI LBAGH SI NGH

HRI TI K

MOHI T

PARSOTAM

PAWAN KUMAR

PAWANII TSI NGH

PRABHIOT SI NGH

SANDEEP SI NGH

SARBJI T SI NGH

SUNI L SI NGH

SUNNY KUVAR

139 Branch Nane

Ms. Qbt .

515

496

481

521

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT' AVAI LABLE

: MECH. REF. & AIR CONDI TI ONI NG

Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)

44421 ( R/ 22 )44422 ( C/ 36 )44423 ( C/25 )44424 ( Al )
44425 ( C/196 )

44421 ( R122)44422 ( C/34)44423 ( C/ 17 ) 44424 ( C/38)
44425 ( C/176)

44421 ( F/42 ) 44422 ( C/38)44423 ( C/27 )44424 ( C/48)
44425 ( C/198)

44421 ( R/ 10 )44422 ( C/ 44 )44423 ( C/ 17 )44424 ( C/46)
44425 ( F/200)

44421 ( C/30)44422 ( C/42)44423 ( C/ 20 ) 44424 ( C/46)
44425 ( C/185)

44421 ( R/ 6 ) 44422 ( C/44 )44423 ( C/33 )44424 ( C/46)
44425 ( F/205)

44421 ( R/ 22 ) 44422 ( C/ 44 )44423 ( C/ 28 )44424 ( C/46)
44425 ( C/177)

44421 ( C/28 )44422 ( C/36 )44423 ( C/27)44424 ( C/42)
44425 ( C/178))

44421 ( R/ 16 )44422 ( C/ 40 ) 44423 ( C/ 30 )44424 ( C/46)
44425 ( C/190)

44421 ( R/ 26 ) 44422 ( C/40 )44423 ( C/ 28 )44424 ( C/46)
44425 ( C/185)

44421 ( R/26 )44422 ( C/40)44423 ( C/28)44424 ( C/46)
44425 ( C/190)

44421 ( G/ 30 )44422 ( C/46 )44423 ( C/ 34 )44424 ( C/46)
44425 ( C/182)

Date : 21 MAR 2023
Exam : Nov/ 2022

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR
PASS
REAPPEAR
PASS( GRACE)
REAPPEAR
REAPPEAR
PASS( GRACE)
REAPPEAR
REAPPEAR
REAPPEAR

PASS( GRACE)



Cl ass: 2
I nstitute Nane:

1

2

Cour se Code: 139 Branch Nane
| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, TALWARA
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot .
88218271519002 AKASH 555
88218271519027 LOVEPREET SI NGH 456
88218271519041 ROH T

3

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT' AVAI LABLE

: MECH. REF. & AI'R CONDI TI ONI NG

Date : 21 MAR 2023
Exam : Nov/ 2022

Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/ Marks) St at us

44421 (FI/ 72 )44422 ( F/36 ) 44423 ( C/ 17 )44424 ( C/ 34 ) PASS

44425 ( C/220)

44441 ( F/ 40 ) 44444 ( F1 26 )44445 ( F/220) PASS
REAPPEAR

44441 ( R/ 22 ) 44444 ( Fl22 )44445 ( F/215)



